17-06-2013 (Monday)

7

20

38

124

53

107

199

222

237

17-06-2013 (Monday)

21

39

125

54

108

109

110

200

223
224
225

240
238

SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

TIME -TABLE

B.A.THIRD YEAR DEGREE INSTANT EXAMINATIONS, JUNE -2013
(Common Core Syllabus)

Part Il — Optional Subjects

Part-lI English

Paper llI Drama
(Revised from 1999-2000)

Part-lI Telugu

Paper Il Modern Language - History
of A.P. Language -
Grammar & Dialects
(Revised from 2010-11)

Part-II Urdu

Paper Il History of Urdu Literature

Part-11 Indian Culture

Paper llI Indian Culture & Civilization

up to 1000 AD

Adult Education

Paper Il Management of Adult
Education

Public Administration

Paper Il Management of Resources
(Revised from 2010-11)
Geography
Paper Il Regional Geography of
India
(Revised from 2010-11)
Accountancy
Paper Il Advanced Accountancy
AGM /RI/RB
Paper Il Agricultural Economics

(R.l. & R.B. for 75 Marks)

Part-I English

Paper-IV Novel
Revised from 1999-2000)

Part-lI Telugu

Paper-IV Modern Language, Literary
Criticism
(Revised from 2010-11)

Part-Il Urdu

Paper-IV Literary Criticism

Indian Culture

Paper-IV Indian Arts and
Architecture including
Aesthetics

Adult Education

Paper-IV Continuing Education

Public Administration
Paper IV(a) Office Management

(Revised from 2010-11)
Rural and Urban
Governance in India
(Revised from 2010-11)

Public Office Management
(Revised from 2006-07)

Paper IV(b)

Paper 1V(c)

Geography

Paper IV Remote sensing and

Geographic information
system
(Revised from 2010-11)
Accountancy
Paper IV(a) Auditing

Paper IV(b) Income Tax

Paper IV(c) Management Accountancy

AGM/RI/RB
Paper IV Agricultural Marketing
Paper IV Economics of R.I.

9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100
75

239

18-06-2013 (Tuesday)

70

389

18-06-2013 (Tuesday)

71

72

390

19-06-2013 (Wednesday)

57

92

*380

*137

195

228

58

60

94

95

Paper IV Rural Banking

Economics
Paper Il Indian Economy
(Revised from 2010-11)
Epigraphy
Paper Il Study of North Indian
Inscriptions

(W.E.F 2011-12)

Economics
Paper IV(a) Public Finance &

International Economics
(Revised from 2010-11)
Quantitative Techniques

(Revised from 2010-11)

Paper IV (b)

Epigraphy
Paper IV Study of South Indian
Inscriptions

(W.E.F 2011-12)

History
Paper Il History of Modern World
1453-1945 A.D.
(Revised from 2010-11)
Social Work
Paper Il Social Work Intervention —

Auxiliary methods
(Revised from 2010-11)
Mathematics (Common to B.Sc)

Paper Il Linear Algebra and Vector
Calculus

(Revised from 2010-11)
Rings & Fields and Linear
Algebra

(Common to B.Sc from
2006-2007)

Statistics (with Non-Maths Combination)

Paper Il

9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

75

9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

80

100

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m

80

80

100

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

75

75

Paper Il Statistical Applications
(Revised from 2010-11)
Commerce
Paper Il Commercial and Industrial
Law
19-06-2013 (Wednesday) 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m
History
Paper IV(a) History and Culture of
Andhra Pradesh from
Satavahanas to 1956 A.D.
Revised from 2010-11
Paper IV(b) Elements of Archaeology
with Special Reference to
Andhra Pradesh
(Revised from 2006-07)
Social Work
Paper IV(a) Social Work with Women
and Children
(Revised from 2010-11)
Paper IV(b) Women and Development
Paper IV(c) Social Work in Industry

96

*381

*138

*382

Mathematics (Common to B.Sc.)

Paper IV(a) Numerical Analysis
(Revised from 2010-11)

Paper IV (a) Numerical Analysis
(from 2006- 2007)

Paper IV (b)  Fourier Series & Integral

Transforms
(Revised from 2010-11)

75

100

100

100



*139  Paper IV (b) Number Theory (2006-07) 100

*144  Paper IV (c) Integral Transforms 100
(Revised from 2006-2007)

*145  Paper IV (d) Discrete Mathematics 100
(Revised from 2006-07)

*146  Paper IV (e) Linear Programming 100

(Revised from 2006-07)
Statistics (with Non-Maths Combination)

196 Paper IV Sampling Techniques and 100
Design of experiments
(Revised from 2010-11)
Commerce
229 Paper IV (a) Advanced Accountancy 100
230 Paper IV (b)  Cost Accountancy 100
234 Paper IV (c)  Income Tax 100

20-06-2013 (Thursday) 9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

Marketing
82 Paper IlI Modern Salesmanship 100
Political Science
100 Paper Il Political thought 100
Revised from 2010-11
Psychology
128 Paper Il Child and Adolescent 100
Psychology
(Revised from 2010-11)
* Statistics (With Maths Combination)
*191  Paper llI Applied Statistics-I 100
(Revised from 2010-11)
(Common to B.Sc)
Museology
391 Paper llI Indian Museology 100

(W.E.F 2011-2012)

20-06-2013 (Thursday) 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m

Marketing
83 Paper IV Marketing Management in 100
the Indian Context
(Common to all)

Political Science
101 Paper IV (a)  Principles of Public 100
Administration
(Revised from 2010-11)
Government and Politicsin 100
Andhra Pradesh
(Revised from 2010-11)
Government & Politics of 100
Andhra Pradesh
(Revised from 2006-07)

Psychology
131 Paper IV (a)

103 Paper IV (b)

104 Paper IV (C)

Abnormal Psychology 75
(Revised from 2010-11)
Educational Psychology 75
(Revised from 2010-11)
Industrial - Organizational 75
Psychology

(Revised from 2010-11)

(with Maths combination)
Quality, Reliability and 100
Operation Research

(Revised from 2010-11)
Common to B.Sc

132 Paper IV (b)

133 Paper IV (c)

* Statistics
*192  Paper IV

Museology
392 Paper IV Study of Select Museums 100

(W.E.F. 2011-2012)

21-06-2013 (Friday)

Philosophy
49 Paper Il Logic Scientific Methods
and Computer Applications
(Revised from 2010-11)
Sociology
86 Paper Il Modern India Social

Change: Development and
issues
(Revised from 2010-11)
Social Anthropology
114 Paper Il People and Culture of India
(Revised from 2010-11)
Population Studies
120 Paper Il Population Policy
Communicative English
42 Paper Il Communicative English
*Computer Applications
(Common to B.Com./B.Sc.)
*366  Paperlll(a) Business Data Base
Management Systems
(Revised from 2010-11 and
for Candidates who
appeared in Sept. 2010 or
earlier)
Fundamentals of C*™*

(Revised from 2010-11)

*368 Paper Il (b)

21-06-2013 (Friday)
Philosophy
50 Paper IV Ethics
(Revised from 2010-11)
Sociology
87 Paper IV (a)  Applications of Sociology
(Revised from 2010-11)
88 Paper IV (b)  Social Demography
89 Paper IV (c)  Social Movements
Social Anthropology
116 Paper IV (a)  Tribes of Andhra Pradesh
117 Paper IV (b)  Field Methods in
Anthropology
Population Studies
121 Paper IV Population Research
Methodology and
Population Education
Communicative English
43 Paper IV Communicative English
*Computer Applications
(Common to B.Com./B.Sc.)
*367 PaperV(a) Web Technologies and e-
Business
(Revised from 2010-11)
and for Candidates who
appeared in Sept. 2010 or
earlier)
Fundamentals of Java
(Revised from 2010-11)
26-06-2013 (Wednesday)
Part-lll Foundation course
*9-2  Paper lll Environmental Studies
(W.E.F.2011-
2012)(Common to Il Year
candidates who appeared
in Sept-2010 or earlier)
¢ Indicates Common Papers

*369 Paper IV (b)

9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

9.00 a.m. to 12 noon

100

100

100

100

80

70

70

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

80

70

70

75

Note:- The papers under Part-II group subjects revised from 2010-2011 remains as it is in the time table of March/April 2012. Ultimately the old papers are deleted
from the time table in view of the THREE TRANSITORY CHANCES already exhausted by Sept-2011.

Sd.V. SUDHAKAR
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



